


2nd Year B.Sc. HHA  Re-appear Result with IT- 2024-25

SL NAME ROLL BHM201T BHM201P BHM202T BHM202P BHM204T BHM204P BHM203T BHM203P BHM206 BHM205 BHM207 BHM208
MAX 

1250
RESULT RE-SUBJECT

1 ABHIJEET CHAKRAVARTY 2041103007 46 62 46 76 20 58 36 65 20 37 20 169 655 RE-APPEAR 204(T),203(T),206,205,

2 ABHINASH SETHY 2141103006 46 59 52 71 56 73 65 71 57 66 20 185 821 PASS

3 ADITYA SINGH 2141103019 61 64 57 75 66 73 58 70 56 65 39 198 882 PASS

4 BISWARUP BISWAS 2141103065 40 65 53 76 49 71 46 78 42 61 28 186 795 PASS

5 BONDILI NAVEEN SAI RAM SINGH 2141103066 40 57 40 62 58 63 41 52 40 48 21 198 720 PASS

6 D SURAJ 2141103069 73 85 46 72 53 74 43 79 54 57 28 186 850 PASS

7 DEBDIP BHATTACHARYYA 2141103071 52 67 66 80 56 78 63 75 54 65 32 180 868 PASS

8 HAPPY 2141103078 53 77 60 76 45 78 50 76 49 42 32 170 808 PASS

9 NIKHIL MATHEW THOMAS 2141103118 56 65 56 77 56 80 43 70 55 50 31 182 821 PASS

10 SUJOY GHOSH 2141103206 44 73 35 67 28 75 40 70 36 24 20 85 597 RE-APPEAR 202(T),204(T),206,205,208,



2nd Sem B.Sc HHA Re-appear Result 2024-25 WITHOUT IT

SL NAME ROLL BHM201T BHM201P BHM202T BHM202P BHM204T BHM204P BHM203T BHM203P BHM206 BHM205 BHM207
MAX 1050

RESULT RE-SUBJECT

1 ABHRANIL ROY BISWAS 2241103003 50 56 56 58 35 53 56 67 48 53 27 559 RE-APPEAR 204T,

2 AKSHAY MUKHUTY 2241103011 43 62 50 58 26 60 58 75 58 50 41 581 RE-APPEAR 204T,

3 ANANYA ROY 2241103013 54 70 60 77 59 74 53 80 42 46 34 649 PASS

4 ANUBHAB DUTTA 2241103017 58 54 51 67 56 57 61 73 50 54 26 607 PASS

5 ARKODEEP DAS 2241103023 51 61 58 57 46 53 45 73 44 48 11 547 RE-APPEAR 207,

6 BHANU PRATAP DEO 2241103038 50 53 47 66 32 66 60 76 54 48 28 580 RE-APPEAR 204T,

7 DEBJYOTI GHOSH 2241103045 46 64 61 83 42 65 50 72 44 53 44 624 PASS

8 GAYATRI PATRA 2241103052 57 72 53 73 42 73 47 76 44 66 25 628 PASS

9 HARSH DEEP SHRIVASTAVA 2241103053 57 65 47 56 50 62 55 64 54 70 35 615 PASS

10 ISHA MATHUR 2241103058 13 14 7 3 3 3 3 16 3 3 2 70 RE-APPEAR

201T,201P,202T,20

2P,204T,204P,203T,

203P,206,205,207,

11 KAMALAKANTA PADHAN 2241103063 54 59 49 71 48 65 61 72 54 56 32 621 PASS

12 KHATI DEEPAK MADANSINGH 2241103065 60 52 48 58 47 53 74 73 49 52 31 597 PASS

13 KHUSHRAJ BEDI 2241103067 53 55 48 67 49 52 62 73 57 54 30 600 PASS

14 KUNAL BEHERA 2241103070 50 77 59 85 40 85 46 78 62 60 24 666 PASS

15 MD MISHBAUDDIN 2241103081 44 57 64 56 27 56 54 75 44 51 20 548 RE-APPEAR 204T,

16 MONOJ SIL 2241103084 54 61 40 62 45 59 70 74 62 62 28 617 PASS

17 NEHAR KUNWAR 2241103089 74 57 59 57 50 51 52 67 50 50 27 594 PASS

18 NITISH KUMAR 2241103090 58 76 53 72 22 77 49 78 58 59 26 628 RE-APPEAR 204T,
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MARKS VERIFICATION FORM – 2nd Year (Re-appear-IGNOU) 

(FOR NCHMCT COMPONENTS ONLY) 
 

 

 

1. Name in BLOCK letters :   
(As in ADMIT CARD) 

2. NCHM&CT Roll No. :    

3. Institute Name :   

4. Student’s Address :    
 

 

  Pin:    

5. Email id :    

6. Mobile No. :    
 
 
 

S.No Subject(s) for Verification Marks 

obtained Subject Code Subject Name Theory 
 

Practical 

1      

2      

3      

4      

5      

6      

7      

FEE: Rs.300/-per subject (Forwarded to NCHMCT) 
 
 

 

  

 

Candidate’s signature                                                                    Principal’s Signature with stamp 

 
Date:_____________        

 
 
 
 
 

 

 

  National Council for Hotel Management & Catering Technology, Noida.                   07/08/2025 

LAST DATE FOR FORM SUBMISSION IN THE INSTITUTE: 
22nd August 2025 

(Applications received after the last date will not be accepted) 


